Dade County Chapter 24, Environmental Protection, as amended. All sanitary sewer 
systems within the jurisdiction of the City shall be operated to provide the following 
minimum LOS:  

The local system shall maintain the design capacity to collect and dispose of 
one-hundred thirty-five (135) gallons of sewage per capita per day. 

All collection and treatment facilities shall maintain the capacity to transport 
and treat peak demand flow without overflow. 

The City provides sanitary sewer services to the businesses and residents within the

[...]

3.3  Potable Water Level of Service Standard  

The Coral Gables existing Level of Service standard for potable water and fire 
protection are as follows: 

Policy 4-4.1.5: WATER SYSTEM LOS STANDARDS.  The minimum acceptable 
Level of Service standards of potable water shall be two-hundred ninety-four 
(294) gallons per day per capita and such water is to be delivered to users at a 
pressure of not less than twenty pounds per square inch (psi) and not greater 
than one-hundred (100) psi.  The regional treatment system shall operate with 
a rated capacity, which is no less than two (2%) above the maximum day flow

[...]

that addresses common concerns and shares resources toward 
solving planning problems.  

Revise existing policy as follows: 

Policy 4-4.1.5: WATER SYSTEM LOS STANDARDS.  The minimum 
acceptable Level of Service standards of potable water shall be two-
hundred ninety-four (294) 165 gallons per day per capita and such water 
is to be delivered to users at a pressure of not less than twenty pounds 
per square inch (psi) and not greater than one-hundred (100) psi.  The 
regional treatment system shall operate with a rated capacity, which is